
TUCKSHOP MENU WED-FRI
B L A C K W A T E R  N O R T H  S T A T E  S C H O O L

SANDWICHES, WRAPS & SALADS
Cheese,  jam,  honey,  vegemite     
Ham or chicken                                
Ham or chicken with cheese        
(sandwich or  wrap)                         
Ham or chicken with salad           
(sandwich or  wrap)
Egg and mayo                               
Egg,  lettuce and mayo                  
Salad sandwich or  wrap               
Ham or chicken salad                   
Egg salad                                      
Add a boi led egg to a salad 
Leafy s ide salad
Leafy s ide salad with cheese
Salad dressing sachet            

Pie                                                    
Sausage Roll                                     
Ham and cheese croissant              
Spinach and cheese rol l                   
(vegetarian)  
Hawai ian pizza scrol ls                     
Hot dog                                            
Chicken balls                                    
Chicken str ips                                  
Mac and cheese                                                              Chicken or  beef  burger

$2.50
$4.00
$4.50

$5.50

$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$6.00
$6.00
$1.00
$3.00
$3.50
$0.30

ORDERS CAN BE PLACED ONLINE VIA FLEXISCHOOLS
OR CASH ORDERS AT THE TUCKSHOP.

PAPER BAGS MUST BE LABELLED WITH
NAME, CLASS AND 1ST OR 2ND LUNCH

HOT FOOD

SNACKS

$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50

Muff ins -  apple ,  banana,  blueberry
Cheese and crackers
Fresh fruit  salad
Watermelon tub
Piece of  fruit
SPC fruit  cup
Hard-boi led egg
Popcorn
BBQ/Tomato sauce
Paper bag
Fork/spoon             

$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$3.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.30
$0.05
$0.20

Breaka milk  -  chocolate or  strawberry
Popper ju ice -  apple ,  orange,  tropical
Slushy 
Cal ippo
Cyclone
Zooper Dooper
Coconut ice cream cup (dairy-free)
Frozen yogurt  -  mango,  raspberry,
strawberry

DRINKS AND ICE BLOCKS
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$0.50
$2.00
$2.50

WEEKLY SPECIALS
Wednesday

friday

Fish taco -  standard
Fish taco -  deluxe

Quiche
Cheese and bacon pie

$5.00
$3.50
$4.50
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00

thursday
Lasagne

FROM 9 OCTOBER 2023

Wednesday
Wednesday

thursday


