

SANDWICHES, WRAPS & SALADS

Cheese, jam, honey, vegemite	\$2.50	(NI V C K C	
Ham or chicken	\$4.00	JIVACI\J	
Ham or chicken with cheese	\$4.50	Muffins - apple, banana, blueberry	\$2.50
(sandwich or wrap)		Cheese and crackers	\$2.50
Ham or chicken with salad	\$5.50	Fresh fruit salad	\$4.00
(sandwich or wrap)		Watermelon tub	\$3.00
Egg and mayo	\$3.50	Piece of fruit	\$1.50
Egg, lettuce and mayo	\$4.00	SPC fruit cup	\$1.50
Salad sandwich or wrap	\$4.50	Hard-boiled egg	\$1.00
Ham or chicken salad	\$6.00	Popcorn	\$1.00
Egg salad	\$6.00	BBQ/Tomato sauce	\$0.30
Add a boiled egg to a salad	\$1.00	Paper bag	\$0.05
Leafy side salad	\$3.00	Fork/spoon	\$0.20
Leafy side salad with cheese	\$3.50		
Salad dressing sachet	\$0.30	DRINKS AND ICE BLOCKS	

HOT FOOD

1101100	
Pie	\$4.00
Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Ham and cheese croissant	\$3.50
Spinach and cheese roll	\$4.50
(vegetarian)	
Hawaiian pizza scrolls	\$3.00
Hot dog	\$4.00
Chicken balls	\$4.00
Chicken strips	\$4.00
Mac and cheese	\$3.50

ORDERS CAN BE PLACED ONLINE VIA FLEXISCHOOLS OR CASH ORDERS AT THE TUCKSHOP.

> PAPER BAGS MUST BE LABELLED WITH NAME. CLASS AND 1ST OR 2ND LUNCH

Breaka milk - chocolate or strawberry	\$2.50
Popper juice - apple, orange, tropical	\$2.00
Slushy	\$2.00
Calippo	\$2.00
Cyclone	\$1.50
Zooper Dooper	\$0.50
Coconut ice cream cup (dairy-free)	\$2.00
Frozen yogurt - mango, raspberry,	\$2.50
strawberry	

WEEKLY SPECIALS

WEDNESDAY	Chicken or beef burger	\$5.00
WEDNESDAY	Fish taco - standard	\$3.50
WEDNESDAY	Fish taco - deluxe	\$4.50
THURSDAY	Lasagne	\$6.00
THURSDAY	Quiche	\$4.00
FRIDAY	Cheese and bacon pie	\$4.00

